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2355673 Ontario Inc

tarakaiser@bell.net

2724073 Ontario Inc.

snestico@hotmail.com

Albrink, Frederick

falbrink@gmail.com

Allen, George

geonellal 3@gmail.com

Allen, Geroge & Ann Collins

geonellal3@gmail.com

Altman, Benjamin

ben.altman@altmanadvisors.com

Amato, Ryan

amato.ryanm@gmail.com

Andreas, Susan
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Atluri IRA, Pratha

prathaatluri@gmail.com

Aurigemma, John
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Bailen, James L
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sebailen@aol.com

Baxter, Carol
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stephen.kroeger@gowlingwlg.com
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Bova, Richard
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Brachel, Paul & Mary

brachle@]lfservices.com
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brachle@]lfservices.com
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Brown III, William
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Brown JR, William

williamjr13 14@sbcglobal.net

Brown, Sharon

sharonsbrown@sbcglobal.net

Bruce Berman 2001 Trust

stephen.kroeger@gowlingwlg.com

Buerk, Dr. Bruce

bbuerk@mac.com

Campello, Ugo

ugo.campello@gmail.com

Campello, Valeria

valeria.campello@gmail.com

Carter, Eric

eric.carter72@yahoo.com

Christopher Maxwell IRA 7230016717
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Cocke, Cynthia Elliott
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Cocke, Warren Briggs

wbcocke@gmail.com

Colonia Trustco Inc.
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Corinthian Enterprises Inc.
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Crowe, Zachary
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Dineen, Erin
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Dorn, James & Margaret

jimdorn66(@gmail.com

Dorothy Pandorf 4th Restate (rev) Trust, C.
Christopher Muth TTEE
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DRTIV1, LLC (Thomas DeNardo)

tomdenardo@yahoo.com

Eagleston, Adam

aeagleston@formidableam.com

Elliott, Virginia

gelliott073 1 @gmail.com

Entrust account FBO Stuart Green, IRA

stuartgreen293 @gmail.com

Farler, Sarah K revocable Trust

jmfarler@icloud.com

Fenner, Sarah

sarahdfenner@gmail.com

Freking, Taylor

taylorefreking@gmail.com

Fry, Ben

ben@frybuilds.com

Fultz, Beth

bfultz57@yahoo.com

Gale, Stephen

gale4335@gmail.com

Gibbs, Scotty

scottygibbs71@gmail.com
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anitagohari@gmai.com

Greco, John & Marina Zanatta
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Green, Stuart

stuartgreen293 @gmail.com
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Gundrum, Jason

jgundrum@mac.com

Haussler, Len & Jakki

lenhaussler@spusinc.com

Haussler, The Entrust Group HBO

lenhaussler@spusinc.com

Hawkes Media

hawkstaylor34@yahoo.com

Herche, Vicki

vickiherche@gmail.com
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JAAM Ltd. wjaskiewics@weirfoulds.com
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Kiruba, Sankar
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Kodmani, Omar & Lina
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Kokkino, Jody

kokkino@comcast.net

Koodish, Murray
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LuKis Global Corp
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Maraboyina, Prabha

smaraboyin@aol.com

Maraboyina, Prabha & Sudhakar
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cathleencmarshall@gmail.com
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Matta, Sarita
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lisaeadsmcclelland@gmail.com
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davemcdon@gmail.com
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McWhirter, Anne

annie.mcwhirter@snet.net

Medley, Richard

richardmedleymd@gmail.com
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Miaja Trust

wjaskiewicz@weirfoulds.com

Mitchell, Susy

susymitchell@me.com

Mitts, Kathy

kathy.mitts@mcmcpa.com

Mitts, Kyle

kylebmitts@gmail.com

Murphy, Kevin

kevin.e.murphy6@gmail.com

Murray, Graeme

graemedmurray@gmail.com

Nestico, Saverio

snestico@hotmail.com

Nianouris, Chris & Heather

lgraham@orrtaylor.com

Niemeyer, Todd

todd.niemeyer@yahoo.com

Noble, Alasdair

alasdair.noble@gmail.com

Nuthakki, Mohan

mnuthakki@hotmail.com

Oaks, Casey

dsischy@groaico.com

Orzali, Peter

peterorzali@hotmail.com

Overberg, David

dave@overbergconstruction.com

Owen, Nancy

nowen@twc.com

Paisley, lan & Linda ian.paisley98@yahoo.ca
Paleo, Dr. Narsing
Palep, Arvind Rao apulep@gmail.com

Parker, James & Judith

japarker6900@gmail.com

Parker, Joseph

joparker98@gmail.com

Parker, Michael

miparker27@gmail.com

Pater, John

pater.john@gmail.com

Pater, Nancy

pater.nancy@gmail.com

Patterson, Nicholas

lgraham@orrtaylor.com

Pecha, Barry

brpecha@gmail.com

Pecha, Marc

physiatrist] @gmail.com

Premium Properties Limited

wjaskiewicz@weirfoulds.com

Premium Trust Inc.

wjaskiewicz@weirfoulds.com

Proeschel, Daniel & Angela

proeschelr@gmail.com

Rash, Jason

Rea, Daniel M.

daniel.m.rea@gmail.com

Reckley, Stephen

sandy@schmidtfinancial.com

Richardson, James & Nikink Holdings Inc.

rtaylor@cmblaw.ca

Romo Partners LLC and Roberto Romo 2008
Declaration of Trust

rcarson@osler.com

Ronald Berman Revocable Trust

stephen.kroeger@gowlingwlg.com

Ross, Dustin James

dustin.ross56@gmail.com

RPA Holdings LLC (Preetja & Ashok Reddy)

ayreddyl@gmail.com

Ruflin, Michael

ruflin.michael@gmail.com

Salem Trust, Anthony J

daves@eqrmc.com

Salem, David Anthony Salem

daves@eqrmc.com

Schaible, Richard & Janet

janetschaible@yahoo.com
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Schoenberger, Scott

scott.schoenberger@gmail.com

Schultz, Raymond

schulzeyes2@aol.com

Schurr, Michael

mjschurr@gmail.com

Shah, Maulin

shah maulin@yahoo.com

Shah, Neal

nshah@fbtlaw.com

Signs Import LLC

lgraham@orrtaylor.com

Snyders, Cameron

cameronsnyders2017@gmail.com

Solly Vanounou

sollyb@hotmail.com

Spiegelberg, Assheton

aspiegelberg@gmail.com

Sreekantham, Arun Vangipuram

arun.sreekantham@gmail.com

Stacey, James

jim.stacey888@gmail.com

Stouffer, Joan

stoufferjoan@yahoo.com

Stubbs, Donald

gbaypark@gmail.com

Sutorius, John

jsutorius@gmail.com

Suzanne Berman Irrevocal trust

stephen.kroeger@gowlingwlg.com

Swisher, Molly

mollbee@me.com

Symphony Wealth Management

tonymarchl@aol.com

The Entrust Group FBO Jakki Haussier Roth IRA

lenhaussler@spusinc.com

The Entrust Group, FBO Niranjan Kode

nkode2000@yahoo.com

The Entrust Group, FBO Paul Partyka

em21moll4@gmail.com

The Entrust Group, FBO Sudhakar Maraboyina

Roth IRA

smaraboyin@aol.com

The Entrust Group, FBO Suraj Maraboyina Roth

IRA

suraj@maraboyina.com

The Entrust Group, FBO Tayler Hawks Roth

hawkstaylor34@yahoo.com

The Entrust Grp FBO Michael Parker Roth IRA

miparker27@gmail.com

The Formidable Fund LP

acagleston@formidableam.com

Tokarz, Derek & Lindsay Martin

derektokarz@gmail.com

Van Schilt, Keshyl

kesheyl@blakelyfundraising.com

Van Schilt, Keshyl & Winston

winston@blakelyfundraising.com

Vanounou, Maurice

mvanounou@gmail.com

Vanounou, Patricia

patvanounou@yahoo.com

Virginia Elliot GST Trust

gelliott073 1 @gmail.com

Vizina, Keith

kvizina66@gmail.com

Wagner, David William

david@aptuscapitaladvisors.com

Wainscott, Jason

jwainscott@formidableam.com

Watts, Mark & Gina

mewatts8@gmail.com

Weinberg, Robert

weinber@miamioh.edu

Weiser Global Capital Markets Ltd.

chris.burr@blakes.com

Whipple, Mary Jane

mjwhipple@aol.com
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Wilson, Carole Ann caroleannw@hotmail.com

Xiong, Junyi xiong.65@hotmail.com




